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Republican Survey Results

Q1 The Republican candidates for Congress are

Ken Boyd, Ron Ferrin, Robert Hurt, Jim

McKelvey, Michael McPadden, Feda Morton,
and Laurence Verga. If the primary was today,
who would you vote for? If Ken Boyd, press 1.
If Ron Ferrin, press 2. If Robert Hurt, press 3.

If Jim McKelvey, press 4. If Michael

McPadden, press 5. If Feda Morton, press 6.

If Laurence Verga, press 7. If you're
undecided, press 8.

MCKEIVEY ..o
McPadden.........cceevveeeeiiiee e
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If you are a liberal, press 1. If a moderate,
press 2. If a conservative, press 3.

Liberal.......cccoeviiiiiiiiini 204
Moderate..........coeiiiiiiniini 2304
CoNSErvative ...........ccveuviiniin i, 75%

If you are white, press 1. If African American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHIE ..o, 95%
African American ..........ccccevveniiniiniicnci 204
Other ..o 3%

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1 now. If
you are 30 to 45, press 2. If you are 46 to 65,
press 3. If older, press 4.

1810 29..iiiiiciieie 10%
301045 .., 2504
4610 B5....ccveiriiiictie 42%
Older than 65...........ccocciiiiiiiiiiie e, 230
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Crosstabs

Ideology
Base LiberallModerateIConservative
Primary
Boyd | 12% 13% 11% 13%
Ferrin 4% 20% 4% 3%

Hurt| 22% 38% 28% 20%
McKelvey | 2% - 2% 2%
McPadden 3% - - 4%

Morton| 4% - 3% 5%
Verga| 2% - 2% 2%
Undecided | 51% 29% 49% 52%
Race
African
Base [White |[American |Other
Primary
Boyd | 12% 12% - 31%
Ferrin| 4% 3% 35% -

Hurt| 22% 22% 43% 12%
McKelvey| 2% 2% - 7%
McPadden| 3% 3% - -

Morton| 4% 4% 11% 11%
Verga| 2% 2% - -
Undecided | 51% 52% 11% 40%

Gender
Base |Woman |Man
Primary
Boyd| 12% 15% 9%
Ferrin 4% 1% 6%
Hurt| 22% 19% 26%
McKelvey | 2% 1% 3%
McPadden 3% 3% 3%
Morton 4% 4% 4%
Verga| 2% 0% 4%
Undecided | 51% 56% 45%
Age
18to|30to|46to| Older
Base 29| 45 65 |than 65
Primary
Boyd| 12% 6% 10% 18% 8%
Ferrin 1% 6% 4% 2% 5%
Hurt| 22% 33% 13% 20% 32%
McKelvey 2% - 1% 4% 1%
McPadden| 3% - 1% 3% 1%
Morton 4% - 9% 3% 4%
Vergal 2% - 3% 1% 4%
Undecided| 51% 56% 55% 50% 45%
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